Variable speed asynchronous
 motors with FCPL brake
LSMV FCPL
C14.1
General information
GENERAL USE : U.G.
Enclosed three-phase asynchronous
brake motors, LSMV series with failsafe

position
Adaptation possibilities
Designation / Codification
Leroy-Somer offers, for use with their brake motors, many options which meet the needs of hi-
ghly diverse applications. They are described below and in the sections relating to gearboxes
fixed speed motors, and to motorised variable speed drives.
For other variants or any specific adaptation, consult the technical specialists at Leroy-Somer
who will be pleased to advise you.
    LSMV FCPL brake motors can be integrally
mounted (fitted motor), or with universal moun-
ting (IEC standardised motor) with the following
gearboxes :
• Compabloc
• Orthobloc
• Manubloc
• Multibloc
   LSMV FCPL brake motors may be
controlled by variable speed drives :
• Centralised system with separate variable speed
drive (open loop vector variable speed drive tech-
nology  or universal variable speed drive).
All the products in this catalogue have a code.
The coding table is incorporated in the price list together with the list of designations.
Each brake motor product is classified first in order of power and then in order of speed.
  Codification example
4P LS 200 L FCPL S1 220 N.m 22 kW
IM 1001 (IM B3), 230/400 V - A
Designation Code
4P LSMV 200 L 22 kW IM1001 (IM B3)
230/400 V U.G. FCPL 220 N.m -
GEARBOXES DRIVING SPEED MODULATOR
Separate variable speed drive
Centralised system
Universal
mounting
"MU"
“MI” integrated
LSMV FCPL
electric motor
Standardised B5 CEI
LSMV FCPL
electric motor
COMPABLOC
ORTHOBLOC
MANUBLOC
MULTIBLOC
Variable speed asynchronous
 motors with FCPL brake
LSMV FCPL
C14.4
Rated
 power
at  50 Hz
Rated
speed
Rated
current
Power
factor Efficiency Starting torque /
Rated  torque Rated  torque  Moment of
inertia
Brake
 torque Weight
Motor
type
Brake
type
PN
kW
NN
min-1
IN (400V)
A
Cos ϕ
100 %
η
100 %
MD / MN MN
N.m
J
kg.m2
Mf ± 20 %
N.m
IM B3
kg
LSMV 160 M FCPL 40 - 108 7.5 967 16.1 0.79 85.2 2.1 74 0.100 80 120
LSMV 160 L FCPL 54 - 211 11 967 23.3 0.79 86.3 2.1 109 0.140 110 140
LSMV 180 L FCPL 54 - 215 15 972 30.1 0.81 88.7 2.8 147 0.232 150 180
LSMV 200 LT FCPL 54 - 318 18.5 970 37 0.81 89 2.8 182 0.281 180 205
LSMV 200 L FCPL 54 - 2221 22 972 43.6 0.81 89.9 2.7 215 0.366 220 260
LSMV 225 MR FCPL 60 - 2301 30 968 59.5 0.81 89.9 2.5 296 0.475 300 305
LSMV 250 ME FCPL 60 - 239 37 978 71.1 0.81 92.7 2.3 361 0.994 390 410
LSMV 280 SC FCPL 60 - 152 45 978 86.5 0.81 92.7 2.3 439 1.268 520 495
LSMV 280 MC FCPL 60 - 2601 55 978 106 0.81 92.6 2.4 537 1.463 590 570
LSMV 315 Above,  consult us